Incident Date

6/19/2021

6/19/2021
6/19/2021
6/19/2021
6/19/2021
6/19/2021
6/19/2021
6/19/2021
6/19/2021
6/19/2021
6/19/2021
6/19/2021
6/19/2021
6/19/2021
6/19/2021
6/19/2021
6/19/2021
6/19/2021
6/19/2021
6/19/2021

6/19/2021
6/19/2021
6/19/2021

6/19/2021

Report Number
RMP21-004342
RMP21-004342
RMP21-004343
RMP21-004344
RMP21-004345
RMP21-004346
RMP21-004347

RMP21-004348

RMP21-004349

RMP21-004350

RMP21-004351

RMP21-004352
RMP21-004354
RMP21-004353

RMP21-004355

ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT
DAILY BLOTTER

Location

4724 ARBOR DR

4724 ARBOR DR

NEW WILKE/WHITE OAK
2400 GOLF RD

4301 LINDEN LN

1800 WINNETKA CIR
3000 KIRCHOFF RD
2400 GOLF RD

2400 GOLF RD

1401 ROHLWING RD
2300 ALGONQUIN RD
3501 ALGONQUIN RD
3701 ALGONQUIN RD
3305 BROOKMEADE DR
3305 BROOKMEADE DR
4706 ARBOR DR

2407 ROBIN LN

3610 FREMONT ST
3305 BROOKMEADE DR
5500 CARRIAGEWAY DR

5710 HIGHLAND DR
2400 GOLF RD

APPROX LOC: QUENTIN
RD

4706 ARBOR DR

Location Name

THE PRESERVE AT WOODFIELD
THE PRESERVE AT WOODFIELD

EXTENDED STAY AMERICA

MOTEL 6

JEWEL

EXTENDED STAY AMERICA
EXTENDED STAY AMERICA

COACHLIGHT CONDOS

CROSSROADS 2

THREE FOUNTAINS ON THE
LAKE

EXTENDED STAY AMERICA

Incident

LOUD MUSIC

LOUD MUSIC

TRAFFIC STOP

CHECK FOR WELL BEING
LOUD SUBJECT
SUSPICIOUS INCIDENT
SUSPICIOUS VEHICLE
AMBULANCE CALL

911 ABAN NO RESPONSE
WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED
PREMISES CHECK
WIRELESS 911 INFO
CHECK FOR WELL BEING
AMBULANCE CALL
AMBULANCE CALL
TOWED VEHICLE LOG
CHECK FOR WELL BEING
AMBULANCE CALL
AMBULANCE CALL
CHILD CUSTODY DISPUTE

ALARM
CHECK FOR WELL BEING
TRAFFIC STOP

THE PRESERVE AT WOODFIELD PUBLIC SERVICE

Disposition
SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
OTHER/UNFOUNDED

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT

ADVISED INCIDENT

ADVISED INCIDENT

NO POLICE SERVICES NEEDED
ADVISED INCIDENT

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT

ADVISED INCIDENT
SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT

6/21/2021 10:43:38 AM



Incident Date

6/19/2021

6/19/2021
6/19/2021
6/19/2021
6/19/2021
6/19/2021

6/19/2021
6/19/2021

6/19/2021

6/19/2021
6/19/2021
6/19/2021
6/19/2021

6/19/2021
6/19/2021

6/19/2021
6/19/2021

6/19/2021
6/19/2021

6/19/2021
6/19/2021

6/19/2021

Report Number

RMP21-004356
RMP21-004357
RMP21-004358
RMP21-004359

RMP21-004360
RMP21-004361

RMP21-004362
RMP21-004363

RMP21-004364

RMP21-004365

RMP21-004366

ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT
DAILY BLOTTER

Location

1578 VERMONT ST
WILKE CAMPBELL
4050 INDUSTRIAL AVE
3600 KIRCHOFF RD
CAMPBELL FLICKER
2801 ALGONQUIN RD

2400 GOLF RD
5500 TINDER DR

APPROX LOC:3286
KIRCHOFF RD

5200 CARRIAGEWAY DR
3600 KIRCHOFF RD
4977 WEBER DR

APPROX LOC:3500
BLUEBIRD LN

3321 ALGONQUIN RD
APPROX LOC:4190
EUCLID AVE

5108 TOLLVIEW DR

3940 INDUSTRIAL AVE

4606 MAGNOLIA DR
APPROX LOC:4425
LINCOLN AVE

1440 GOLF RD

APPROX LOC: 1520 GOLF
RD

4720 ARBOR DR

Location Name

NW RECOVERY
RMPD

PLUM CREEK SUPPORTIVE
LIVING

EXTENDED STAY AMERICA
AUTUMN CHASE CONDOS

COMMUNITY GARDEN

CARRIAGEWAY COURT CONDOS

RMPD

MARATHON STATION

MIDWEST INSERT COMPOSITE
MOLDING

MINGHIN CUISINE

THE PRESERVE AT WOODFIELD

Incident

AMBULANCE CALL
TRAFFIC STOP

CUSTOMER MGMT DISPUTE
SUSPICIOUS INCIDENT
TRAFFIC STOP
AMBULANCE CALL

PUBLIC SERVICE

OUTSIDE DEPARTMENT
ASSIST

WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED
PREMISES CHECK

PUBLIC SERVICE
WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED
WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED

ACTIVATED FIRE ALARM
WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED

WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED
ACTIVATED FIRE ALARM

PUBLIC SERVICE
WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED

WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED
TRAFFIC STOP

CHECK FOR WELL BEING

Disposition

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
REPORT WITH NO ARREST

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT

ADVISED INCIDENT

NO POLICE SERVICES NEEDED
REPORT WITH NO ARREST
ADVISED INCIDENT

ADVISED INCIDENT

ADVISED INCIDENT

ADVISED INCIDENT

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT

ADVISED INCIDENT

ADVISED INCIDENT

NO POLICE SERVICES NEEDED

6/21/2021 10:43:38 AM



Incident Date

Report Number

ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT
DAILY BLOTTER

Location

Location Name

Incident Disposition

6/19/2021

6/19/2021
6/19/2021

6/19/2021

6/19/2021

6/19/2021

6/19/2021
6/19/2021

6/19/2021
6/19/2021

6/19/2021
6/19/2021

6/19/2021
6/19/2021
6/19/2021
6/19/2021
6/19/2021

6/19/2021
6/19/2021

6/19/2021
6/19/2021

RMP21-004367

RMP21-004368

RMP21-004369

RMP21-004370
RMP21-004371

RMP21-004372

RMP21-004373
RMP21-004374

RMP21-004375
RMP21-004376
RMP21-004377
RMP21-004378
RMP21-004379

RMP21-004380

RMP21-004382
RMP21-004381

APPROX LOC: E
ALGONQUIN RD

1701 GOLF RD
APPROX LOC:
ALGONQUIN RD

APPROX LOC: E
ALGONQUIN RD

APPROX LOC:5650
MEADOWBROOK
INDUSTRIAL CT

APPROX LOC:3501
ALGONQUIN RD

1454 GOLF RD

APPROX LOC: W
ALGONQUIN RD

4726 ARBOR DR
3940 INDUSTRIAL AVE

1301 MEIJER DR

ALGONQUIN RD / ESSEX
WAY

4611 KIRCHOFF RD

4726 ARBOR DR

HAWK LN / ORIOLE LN
2850 NORTHAMPTON DR

S OLD WILKE RD /
ALGONQUIN RD
FULLE/ JAY

APPROX LOC:2305
CAMPBELL ST

2206 KINGFISHER LN

4950 ALGONQUIN PKWY

PANDA EXPRESS

THE PRESERVE AT WOODFIELD

MIDWEST INSERT COMPOSITE
MOLDING

MEIJER STORE

PLUM GROVE APTS

THE PRESERVE AT WOODFIELD

TRAFFIC STOP

WIRELESS 911 TEST CALL ADVISED INCIDENT

TRAFFIC STOP

TRAFFIC STOP

WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED ADVISED INCIDENT

WIRELESS TOT OTHER DEPT ADVISED INCIDENT

PARKING COMPLAINT SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT

TRAFFIC STOP

PUBLIC SERVICE SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT

ACTIVATED FIRE ALARM

SUSPICIOUS PERSON UNABLE TO LOCATE/GOA

TRAFFIC STOP

ANIMAL COMPLAINT REFER TO OTHER AGENCY NO REPORT
DOMESTIC

CHECK FOR WELL BEING SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
DOMESTIC

INTOXICATED SUBJECT

TRAFFIC STOP

WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED ADVISED INCIDENT

LOUD MUSIC
SUSPICIOUS PERSON

6/21/2021 10:43:38 AM



ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT
DAILY BLOTTER

Incident Date Report Number Location Location Name Incident Disposition
6/19/2021 RMP21-004383 52/ARBOR TRAFFIC STOP

6/19/2021 RMP21-004384 2306 ALGONQUIN RD COACHLIGHT CONDOS SUSPICIOUS PERSON

6/19/2021 RMP21-004385 ALGON/EO MEI TRAFFIC STOP

6/21/2021 10:43:38 AM



