



ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT DAILY BLOTTER

Incident Date	Report Number	Location	Location Name	Incident	Disposition
6/19/2021	RMP21-004342	4724 ARBOR DR	THE PRESERVE AT WOODFIELD	LOUD MUSIC	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
6/19/2021	RMP21-004342	4724 ARBOR DR	THE PRESERVE AT WOODFIELD	LOUD MUSIC	OTHER/UNFOUNDED
6/19/2021	RMP21-004343	NEW WILKE/WHITE OAK		TRAFFIC STOP	
6/19/2021	RMP21-004344	2400 GOLF RD	EXTENDED STAY AMERICA	CHECK FOR WELL BEING	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
6/19/2021	RMP21-004345	4301 LINDEN LN		LOUD SUBJECT	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
6/19/2021	RMP21-004346	1800 WINNETKA CIR	MOTEL 6	SUSPICIOUS INCIDENT	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
6/19/2021	RMP21-004347	3000 KIRCHOFF RD	JEWEL	SUSPICIOUS VEHICLE	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
6/19/2021		2400 GOLF RD	EXTENDED STAY AMERICA	AMBULANCE CALL	
6/19/2021		2400 GOLF RD	EXTENDED STAY AMERICA	911 ABAN NO RESPONSE	ADVISED INCIDENT
6/19/2021		1401 ROHLWING RD		WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED	ADVISED INCIDENT
6/19/2021	RMP21-004348	2300 ALGONQUIN RD	COACHLIGHT CONDOS	PREMISES CHECK	NO POLICE SERVICES NEEDED
6/19/2021		3501 ALGONQUIN RD		WIRELESS 911 INFO	ADVISED INCIDENT
6/19/2021	RMP21-004349	3701 ALGONQUIN RD	CROSSROADS 2	CHECK FOR WELL BEING	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
6/19/2021		3305 BROOKMEADE DR		AMBULANCE CALL	
6/19/2021		3305 BROOKMEADE DR		AMBULANCE CALL	
6/19/2021		4706 ARBOR DR		TOWED VEHICLE LOG	ADVISED INCIDENT
6/19/2021	RMP21-004350	2407 ROBIN LN		CHECK FOR WELL BEING	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
6/19/2021		3610 FREMONT ST		AMBULANCE CALL	
6/19/2021		3305 BROOKMEADE DR		AMBULANCE CALL	
6/19/2021	RMP21-004351	5500 CARRIAGEWAY DR	THREE FOUNTAINS ON THE LAKE	CHILD CUSTODY DISPUTE	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
6/19/2021	RMP21-004352	5710 HIGHLAND DR		ALARM	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
6/19/2021	RMP21-004354	2400 GOLF RD	EXTENDED STAY AMERICA	CHECK FOR WELL BEING	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
6/19/2021	RMP21-004353	APPROX LOC: QUENTIN RD		TRAFFIC STOP	
6/19/2021	RMP21-004355	4706 ARBOR DR	THE PRESERVE AT WOODFIELD	PUBLIC SERVICE	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT



ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT DAILY BLOTTER

Incident Date	Report Number	Location	Location Name	Incident	Disposition
6/19/2021		1578 VERMONT ST		AMBULANCE CALL	
6/19/2021	RMP21-004356	WILKE CAMPBELL		TRAFFIC STOP	
6/19/2021	RMP21-004357	4050 INDUSTRIAL AVE	NW RECOVERY	CUSTOMER MGMT DISPUTE	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
6/19/2021	RMP21-004358	3600 KIRCHOFF RD	RMPD	SUSPICIOUS INCIDENT	REPORT WITH NO ARREST
6/19/2021	RMP21-004359	CAMPBELL FLICKER		TRAFFIC STOP	
6/19/2021		2801 ALGONQUIN RD	PLUM CREEK SUPPORTIVE LIVING	AMBULANCE CALL	
6/19/2021	RMP21-004360	2400 GOLF RD	EXTENDED STAY AMERICA	PUBLIC SERVICE	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
6/19/2021	RMP21-004361	5500 TINDER DR	AUTUMN CHASE CONDOS	OUTSIDE DEPARTMENT ASSIST	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
6/19/2021		APPROX LOC:3286 KIRCHOFF RD	COMMUNITY GARDEN	WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED	ADVISED INCIDENT
6/19/2021	RMP21-004362	5200 CARRIAGEWAY DR	CARRIAGEWAY COURT CONDOS	PREMISES CHECK	NO POLICE SERVICES NEEDED
6/19/2021	RMP21-004363	3600 KIRCHOFF RD	RMPD	PUBLIC SERVICE	REPORT WITH NO ARREST
6/19/2021		4977 WEBER DR		WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED	ADVISED INCIDENT
6/19/2021		APPROX LOC:3500 BLUEBIRD LN		WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED	ADVISED INCIDENT
6/19/2021		3321 ALGONQUIN RD	MARATHON STATION	ACTIVATED FIRE ALARM	
6/19/2021		APPROX LOC:4190 EUCLID AVE		WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED	ADVISED INCIDENT
6/19/2021		5108 TOLLVIEW DR		WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED	ADVISED INCIDENT
6/19/2021		3940 INDUSTRIAL AVE	MIDWEST INSERT COMPOSITE MOLDING	ACTIVATED FIRE ALARM	
6/19/2021	RMP21-004364	4606 MAGNOLIA DR		PUBLIC SERVICE	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
6/19/2021		APPROX LOC:4425 LINCOLN AVE		WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED	ADVISED INCIDENT
6/19/2021		1440 GOLF RD	MINGHIN CUISINE	WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED	ADVISED INCIDENT
6/19/2021	RMP21-004365	APPROX LOC: 1520 GOLF RD		TRAFFIC STOP	
6/19/2021	RMP21-004366	4720 ARBOR DR	THE PRESERVE AT WOODFIELD	CHECK FOR WELL BEING	NO POLICE SERVICES NEEDED



ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT DAILY BLOTTER

Incident Date	Report Number	Location	Location Name	Incident	Disposition
6/19/2021	RMP21-004367	APPROX LOC: E ALGONQUIN RD		TRAFFIC STOP	
6/19/2021		1701 GOLF RD		WIRELESS 911 TEST CALL	ADVISED INCIDENT
6/19/2021	RMP21-004368	APPROX LOC: ALGONQUIN RD		TRAFFIC STOP	
6/19/2021	RMP21-004369	APPROX LOC: E ALGONQUIN RD		TRAFFIC STOP	
6/19/2021		APPROX LOC:5650 MEADOWBROOK INDUSTRIAL CT		WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED	ADVISED INCIDENT
6/19/2021		APPROX LOC:3501 ALGONQUIN RD		WIRELESS TOT OTHER DEPT	ADVISED INCIDENT
6/19/2021	RMP21-004370	1454 GOLF RD	PANDA EXPRESS	PARKING COMPLAINT	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
6/19/2021	RMP21-004371	APPROX LOC: W ALGONQUIN RD		TRAFFIC STOP	
6/19/2021	RMP21-004372	4726 ARBOR DR	THE PRESERVE AT WOODFIELD	PUBLIC SERVICE	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
6/19/2021		3940 INDUSTRIAL AVE	MIDWEST INSERT COMPOSITE MOLDING	ACTIVATED FIRE ALARM	
6/19/2021	RMP21-004373	1301 MEIJER DR	MEIJER STORE	SUSPICIOUS PERSON	UNABLE TO LOCATE/GOA
6/19/2021	RMP21-004374	ALGONQUIN RD / ESSEX WAY		TRAFFIC STOP	
6/19/2021	RMP21-004375	4611 KIRCHOFF RD	PLUM GROVE APTS	ANIMAL COMPLAINT	REFER TO OTHER AGENCY NO REPORT
6/19/2021	RMP21-004376	4726 ARBOR DR	THE PRESERVE AT WOODFIELD	DOMESTIC	
6/19/2021	RMP21-004377	HAWK LN / ORIOLE LN		CHECK FOR WELL BEING	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
6/19/2021	RMP21-004378	2850 NORTHAMPTON DR		DOMESTIC	
6/19/2021	RMP21-004379	S OLD WILKE RD / ALGONQUIN RD		INTOXICATED SUBJECT	
6/19/2021	RMP21-004380	FULLE/ JAY		TRAFFIC STOP	
6/19/2021		APPROX LOC:2305 CAMPBELL ST		WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED	ADVISED INCIDENT
6/19/2021	RMP21-004382	2206 KINGFISHER LN		LOUD MUSIC	
6/19/2021	RMP21-004381	4950 ALGONQUIN PKWY		SUSPICIOUS PERSON	



ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT DAILY BLOTTER

Incident Date	Report Number	Location	Location Name	Incident	Disposition
6/19/2021	RMP21-004383	52/ARBOR		TRAFFIC STOP	
6/19/2021	RMP21-004384	2306 ALGONQUIN RD	COACHLIGHT CONDOS	SUSPICIOUS PERSON	
6/19/2021	RMP21-004385	ALGON/EO MEI		TRAFFIC STOP	